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Year 7 Assessment Timetable
Monday 2nd March 2026 – Friday 13th March 2026
The timetable below shows when each assessment will be completed, please highlight your exam using your class code.
	Date
	Period
	Class 
	Subject

	Monday 2nd March
	Period 2
	7XHL/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Monday 2nd March
	Period 2
	7YHL/Hi
	History 

	Monday 2nd March
	Period 3 
	All 7X
	Science 

	Monday 2nd March
	Period 4
	All 7X
	Science 

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Period 4 
	7YHC/Ge & 7YHR/Ge
	Geography 

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Period 6
	7XHR/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Period 6
	7XHA/Hi
	History 

	Wednesday 4th March
	Period 2
	7YHR/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Wednesday 4th March
	Period 3
	All 7X
	English 

	Wednesday 4th March
	Period 4
	All 7Y
	English 

	Wednesday 4th March
	Period 5
	7YHA/Sp 7YHL/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Thursday 5th March
	Period 3
	7XHC/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Thursday 5th March
	Period 5
	7XHR/Ge
	Geography 

	Friday 6th March 
	Period 2
	7YHR/Hi
	History 

	Friday 6th March 
	Period 4
	7YHC/Sp
	Spanish Listening

	Monday 9th March
	Period 3
	All 7Y
	Maths Paper 1

	Monday 9th March
	Period 4
	All 7X
	Maths Paper 1

	Monday 9th March
	Period 5
	7XHR/Sp
	Spanish Reading

	Monday 9th March
	Period 5
	7XHC/Ge & 7XHL/Ge
	Geography 

	Tuesday 10th March 
	Period 4
	7YHA/Ge & 7YHL/Ge
	Geography 

	Wednesday 11th March 
	Period 2
	7XHL/Sp
	Spanish Reading

	Wednesday 11th March 
	Period 6
	7XHC/Hi & 7XHL/Hi
	History

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 4
	7XHC/Sp , 7YHL/Sp & 7YHR/Sp
	Spanish Reading

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 4
	7XHR/Hi , 7YHA/Hi & 7YHC/Hi
	History 

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 4
	7XHA/Ge
	Geography 

	Friday 13th March 
	Period 3
	7YHA/Sp & 7YHC/Sp
	Spanish Reading

	Friday 13th March 
	Period 5
	All 7X
	Maths Paper 2

	Friday 13th March 
	Period 6
	All 7Y
	Maths Paper 2
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